SATA vocument 107210

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address;: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 ' - OWNER:

SBSC Gocio Elementary DATE: April 20. 2016 AT

Cooler/Freezer Replacement ARCH’TE(_:T' O

3540 Gocio Road CONTRACTOR:

Sarasota, FL 34235 FIELD: []

TO CONTRACTOR Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: N/A :

Willis A. Sniith Construction; Inc. CONTRACT DATE: June 1, 2015 OTHER:[]

5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard N. CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Sarasota, F1, 34240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: _

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Closeout of unspent funds.

The original Contract Sum was , $ 143.749.00

The net change by previcusly authorized Change Orders $ _ 0.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was : $ 143,749.00

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of § 8.623.90

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 135,125.10
] -

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days. _
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maxinmm Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive,

NOT VALIC UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

N/A Willis A, Smith Construction, Inc School Board of Sarasota C , Florida
ARCHITECT (Firm name) - CONYRACTOR (Firm nams) OWNER (FYrm namej

5001 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard N, 1960 Landings Boulevard

Sarasofa, FL 34240 Sarasota, FL 34231

Ae7 <

BY (Signature) BY (Signanwe) , BY (Signature)

Nathian Carr Do i/ E // Arc fa) 'rm_[
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Tvped name) '
N April 20, 2016 Y /21 | 2016
DATE DATE DATE

1

produced by AIA software st 11:26:33 on 04/2072016 under Order No.4500309052. 1

User Notes: © (1488892404)




